Bruchsaler Schwimmverein

1 Adam, Christine
Gold
Silber
Silber
2 Aleksa, Paulus
3 Balduf, Carolin
Gold
Silber
Bronze
4 Balduf, Franziske
Gold
Silber
Bronze
5 Hecht, Moritz
Gold
Silber
6 Kluag, Moritz
Gold
Bronze
7 Mannschaft m1
Silber
Bronze
8 Mannschaft wl
Gold
Silber
9 Sommerrock, Philipp
Gold
Silber
Bronze

10 Sommerrock, Yannick

11 Wraes, Michael
Gold
Silber
Bronze

Lage

Rucken
Schmetterlina
Brust

Brust
Rucken

Rucken
Freistil
Schmetterlina

Ruicken
Freistil
Schmetterlina

Rucken
Freistil

Freistil
Schmetterlina

Laoen
Freistil

Freistil
Lacen

Schmetterlina
Freistil
Ruicken

Brust
Rucken

Schmetterlina
Rucken
Brust

Distanz

50
50
50

50
50

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100

4x100
4x100

4x100
4x100

100
100
100

50
50

50
50
50

Karlsruhe
08.05.2005 30. Karlsruher Frihjahrsmeeting, FSSV

1995
1995
1995

1995
1995

1991
1991
1991

1989
1989
1989

1992
1992

1989
1989

1993
1993
1993

1995
1995

1996
1996
1996

Presseliste

Zeit Platz

0:41.45 1 p.B.
0:43.88 2 p.B.

0:50.11 2

0:53.9¢ 10 p.B.

0:55.3¢ 18

1:14.61 1 p.B.
1:05.27 2 p.B.
1:19.2¢ 3 p.B.

1:20.1C 1 p.B.

1:07.7¢ 2
1:34.7¢ 3

1:18.1: 1 p.B.
1:08.1z 2 p.B.

1:01.8C 1 p.B.
1:25.31 3 p.B.

4:34.27 2
4:00.2¢ 3

4:30.31 1
5:11.8¢ 2

1:32.71 1

1:14.6€ 2 p.B.
1:29.6C 3 p.B.

0:53.0¢ 9

0:52.1¢ 11 p.B.

0:50.8¢ 1 p.B.
0:49.3¢ 2 p.B.
0:54.1¢ 3 p.B.

Sonntag, 8. Mai 2005

personliche Bestzeit = p.I
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Gesamtergebnis:

Schwimmer insgesamt:

Staffeln:

Anzahl Medaillen:

9
2

Gold
Silber

Bronze

Starts

27

Anzahl Bestzeiter

17



